

CS No. 1606/16

A.N.Paper Impex Vs. Sri Ram Traders.

17.07.2018

Present: Sh. Akhil Anand, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Sh. Pankaj Jaiswal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Plaintiff has not brought the original bank statements
and also prays for a short date.

Put up for PE on 06.09.2018.

(Sharad Gupta)

Additional District Judge-01
(Shahdara)Karkardooma
Courts, Delhi/17.07.2018